Tuesday

August 2025

Wednesday

Thursday

1

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Indoor Plant Care

9:00am Restorative

9:30am Walks around the Block
1:00pm Aromatherapy

1:15pm Restorative Walking
1:30pm Make and Create-7
1:30pm Facetime Kisses

1:30pm Karaoke Classics & Dance
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Saturday

2

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

9:30am Pamper & Polish - 4
10:00am Conversate & Concur
1:15pm Restorative Walking
1:30pm Movies - Show & Go
3:30pm Friendly Visits 1:1

10:00am Sunday Devotion 4
10:00am Pamper & Polish- Multi

9:30am Java Music Club- 3
10:00am Cozy Cove & Spa - 4

All home areas
9:00am Restorative

10:00am Entertainment by Tristian
Alexander Main Floor

9:30am Hairdressing- Salon 2nd
10:00am Pamper & polish-5

9:00am Restorative
10:00am Rosary - Chap

Party -4
3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:00am Touch 2 Play Civic H oliday! 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play
9:00am Restorative 8:00am Touch 2 Play 9:00am - 12:30pm-Traveling Mistral - [9:00am Restorative 9:00am Restorative 9:00am Indoor Plant Care 9:00am Restorative
10:00am Sunday Devotion 4 9:00am Restorative All home areas 9:30am Current Events- 3 9:30am Hairdressing- Salon 2nd 9:00am Restorative 10:00am Conversate & Concur
10:00am Coffee & Conversation- 10:00am Make and Create-5 9:00am Restorative - |10:00am Activities on the Go- 6 10:00am Birthday Celebration with  |9:30am Walks around the Block 1:15pm Restorative Walking
Main 10:00am Ladder ball-6 10:00am Finish the Line (The Wizard |11:00am Outing - Picnic In the Park John Moorehouse 11:00am Peaceful Coloring- 3 1:30pm Movie Matinee - Main
11:00am Sunday Devotion 7 1:15 Restorative Walki of Oz Edition)-7 1:00pm Traveling Hymn Sing 1:00pm Daily Devotions 1:00pm Aromatherapy 3:30pm Friendly Visits 1:1
: :15pm Restorative Walking : < x s ; . ; :
1:15pm Sunday Devotions 3 1:30pm Snacks & Scattegories- 2nd 1:15pm Restorative Walking 1:15pm Restorative Walking 1:15pm Restorative Walking 1:15pm Restorative Walking
1:15pm Restorative Walking floor patio 1:30pm Bingo - Larg 2:30pm Ice Cream & Fresh Fruit- 1:30pm Creative Expressions- 1:30pm Facetime Kisses
1:30pm Pool & Pub- Main 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1 3:00pm Activities on the Go Home Areas Abstract Art 3 1:30pm Java Music Club- 5
2:15pm Sunday Devotion 6 ’ ' 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1 1:30pm True North Jeopardy-5 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1
3:00pm Friendly Visits 1:1 5:00pm Chaplain Visits 1:30pm Montessori- 4
4:00pm Sunday Devotion 5 6:15pm Bible Time Main 2:30pm Hymn Sing
6:15pm Bible Bingo 4th
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play
9:00am Restorative 9:00am Restorative 9:00am - 12:30pm-Traveling Mistral - (9:00am Restorative 9:00am Restorative 9:00am Indoor Plant Care 9:00am Restorative

10:00am Conversate & Concur
1:15pm Restorative Walking

(T

10:00am Sunday Devotion 4
10:00am Coffee & Conversation-
Main
11:00am Sunday Devotion 7
1:15pm Sunday Devotions 3
1:15pm Restorative Walking
1:30pm Pool & Pub- Main
2:15pm Sunday Devotion 6
3:00pm Friendly Visits 1:1
4:00pm - Sunday Devotion 5

s

9:30am Lucky Dice- 3

10:00am Name the tune- 6

10:00am Guess the Picture-7

1:15pm Restorative Walking

1:30pm Water Games- 2nd floor
patio

3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1

All home areas

9:00am Restorative

10:00am Ladder Ball-7

10:00am What's so funny? - Main
Floor

1:15pm Restorative Walking

1:30pm Bingo - Larg

3:00pm Activities on the Go

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

10:00am Would you Rather? Men's
Edition

10:00am Storytelling- 6

1:00pm Traveling Hymn Sing

1:00pm Blue Jay's Game & Snacks-

Main

Restorative Walking

Sports Trivia-5

Meaningful Moments 1:1

Chaplain Visits

Bible Time Main

1:15pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm

9:30am Hairdressing- Salon 2nd
10:00am Entertainment by John
Moorhouse Main Floor
Daily Devotions
Restorative Walking
Peach Prep- Basement
Sips and Stories-7
Hymn Sing

Bible Bingo 4th

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
6:15pm

9:00am Restorative

9:30am Walks around the Block

1:00pm Aromatherapy

1:15pm Restorative Walking

1:30pm Facetime Kisses

1:30pm Baywood's Peach Fest:
Sundaes & Games- Main

3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1

11:00am Sunday Devotion 7 10:00am Pamper & Polish- 6 9:00am Pamper & Polish-7 1:00pm Traveling Hymn Sing 1:00pm Daily Devotions 10:30am Patio Visits & Gardening - |1:30pm Movies - Show & Go
1:15pm Sunday Devotions 3 1:15pm Restorative Walking 10:00am Karaoke Classic's & Dance |1:15pm Restorative Walking 1:15pm Restorative Walking 2nd Floor 3:30pm Friendly Visits 1:1
1:15pm Restorative Walking 1:30pm | rmelon Social- 2nd Party -4 2:30pm Ice Cream & Fresh Fruit- 1:30pm Creative Expression- 6 1:00pm Aromatherapy

1:30pm Pool & Pub- Main floor patio 10:00am Jeopardy- 6 Home Areas 1:30pm Moving Through The Oz 1:15pm Restorative Walking

2:15pm Sunday Devotion 6 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1 1:15pm Restorative Walking 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1 Game-7 1:30pm Facetime Kisses

3:00pm Friendly Visits 1:1 1:30pm Bingo - Larg 5:00pm Chaplain Visits 2:30pm Hymn Sing 2:00pm Music Trivia-7

4:00pm Sunday Devotion § 3:00pm Activities on the Go 6:15pm Bible Time Main 6:15pm Bible Bingo 4th 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play Toronto Blue Jay's Day! Wear 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play 8:00am Touch 2 Play
9:00am Restorative 9:00am Restorative 9:00am - 12:30pm-Traveling Mistral - |your baseball swag! 9:00am Restorative 9:00am Indoor Plant Care 9:00am Restorative

10:00am Conversate & Concur
1:15pm Restorative Walking
1:30pm Movie Matinee - Main
2:00pm Snack Cart- 3

3:30pm Friendly Visits 1:1
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8:00am Touch 2 Play
9:00am Restorative
10:00am Sunday Devotion 4

25

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

10:00am 1:1 Patio Visits - 2nd Floor

26

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am - 12:30pm-Traveling Mistral -
All home areas

27

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

11:00am Outing - Picnic In the Park

28
8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative
9:30am Hairdressing- Salon 2nd

29

8:00am Touch 2 Play
9:00am Indoor Plant Care
9:00am Restorative

30

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

10:00am Conversate & Concur

8:00am Touch 2 Play

9:00am Restorative

10:00am Sunday Devotion 4

10:00am Coffee & Conversation-
Main

11:00am Sunday Devotion 7

1:15pm Sunday Devotions 3

1:15pm Restorative Walking

1:30pm Pool & Pub- Main

2:15pm Sunday Devotion 6

2:30pm Church of the Pentecost-
Vari

3:00pm Friendly Visits 1:1

4:00pm Sunday Devotion 5

10:00am Pamper & Polish-Multi 10:00am Whispers of Scent- 6 9:00am Restorative 1:00pm Traveling Hymn Sing 10:00am Balloon Keep Up-7 9:30am Walks around the Block 1:15pm Restorative Walking
11:00am Sunday Devotion 7 1:15pm Restorative Walking 10:00am Entertainment by Rick 1:15pm Restorative Walking 10:00am Entertainment by John 1:00pm Aromatherapy 1:30pm Movies - Show & Go
1:15pm Sunday Devotions 3 1:30pm Popsicles on the patio- 2nd Prinsthal Main Floor 2:30pm Ice Cream & Fresh Fruit- Moorhouse 4th floor 1:15pm Restorative Walking 3:30pm Friendly Visits 1:1
1:15pm Restorative Walking i 1:15pm Restorative Walking Home Areas 1:00pm Daily Devotions 1:30pm Facetime Kisses
1:30pm Pool & Pub- Main 2:00pm  Devine Mercy Church 1:30pm Bingo - Larg 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1  [1:15pm Restorative Walking 2:00pm Travelogue: Kansas City-7
2:15pm Sunday Devotion 6 Service 3:00pm Activities on the Go 5:00pm Chaplain Visits 1:30pm Pamper & Polish-5 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1
3:00pm Friendly Visits 1:1 3:00pm Meaningful Moments 1:1 6:15pm Bible Time Main 2:00pm Java Music Club-7
4:00pm Sunday Devotion 5 2:30pm Hymn Sing

6:15pm Bible Bingo 4th
31

Chap - Chapel

Larg - Large Activity Room

Main - Main Floor




